
25513 1733,8 2222,3 6,796 1,282 8,710

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter €/100 km

21.01.2008 Mallnitz - Obermillstatt 141491 141605 114

25.01.2008 Mallnitz - Obermillstatt 141605 141728 123 237 13,66 16,00 5,764 1,171 6,751

07.02.2008 Oberkärnten 141728 141892 164

09.02.2008 Mallnitz - Obermillstatt 141892 142028 136 300 19,50 21,88 6,500 1,122 7,293

14.02.2008
Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Oberdrauburg - Kremsbrücke - 

Mallnitz - Spittal
142028 142334 306 306 20,64 25,00 6,745 1,211 8,170

28.02.2008
Gnesau - St. Veit - Brückl - Völkermarkt - Ferlach - 

Villach - Radenthein - Spittal
142334 142615 281 281 16,88 20,00 6,007 1,185 7,117

01.04.2008 Mallnitz - Liesertal 142615 142766 151 151 9,00 10,52 5,960 1,169 6,967

02.04.2008 St. Veit Schulung 142766 143008 242 242 18,35 22,00 7,583 1,199 9,091

05.04.2008 St. Veit Schulung mit Ausfahrt, St. Veit Wurmup 143008 143570 562 562 39,52 47,38 7,032 1,199 8,431

06.04.2008 St. Veit Schulung 143570 143822 252 252 16,14 19,00 6,405 1,177 7,540

20.04.2008 Mühldorf - Gmünd - Mallnitz - Katschberg - Turrach 143822 144127 305

02.05.2008 Mallnitz - Liesertal 144127 144235 108 413 27,64 35,59 6,692 1,288 8,617

02.05.2008 Zwei mal Kremsbrücke 144235 144339 104

03.05.2008 Zwei mal Kremsbrücke 144339 144463 124 228 17,14 22,01 7,518 1,284 9,654

05.05.2008 St. Veit und zwei mal Kremsbrücke 144463 144807 344 344 21,16 27,00 6,151 1,276 7,849

08.05.2008 St. Veit Turrach und Liesertal 144807 145135 328

08.05.2008 Katschber - Turrach 145135 145316 181 509 32,71 42,09 6,426 1,287 8,269

10.05.2008 Kreuz und Quer durch Oberkärnten 145316 145732 416 416 26,55 33,69 6,382 1,269 8,099

11.05.2008 St. Veit Turrach und Liesertal 145732 146020 288 288 20,50 25,95 7,118 1,266 9,010

12.05.2008
Windische Höhe - Kötschach - Gailberg - Sillian - 

Iselsberg - Spittal
146020 146278 258 258 18,18 23,00 7,047 1,265 8,915

16.05.2008 Sillian - Liesertal mit Kollegen 146278 146581 303 303 19,00 25,25 6,271 1,329 8,333

22.05.2008 Liesertal Videoaufnahmen 146581 146582 1

24.05.2008 Mallnitz - Liesertal 146582 146864 282 283 20,03 26,00 7,078 1,298 9,187

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2008
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25.05.2008 Mallnitz Schulung Ingrid, Nicki 146864 146865 1

26.05.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 146865 147138 273 274 17,72 23,00 6,467 1,298 8,394

31.05.2008 Liesertal 147138 147298 160 160 10,95 14,50 6,844 1,324 9,063

01.06.2008 St. Veit 147298 147299 1

03.06.2008 Liesertal 147299 147594 295 296 18,81 24,25 6,355 1,289 8,193

08.06.2008 Liesertal 147594 147717 123 123 10,00 13,39 8,130 1,339 10,886

09.06.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 147717 147859 142

10.06.2008 Liesertal - Kreuzen - Krastal - Radenthein 147859 148037 178 320 21,66 29,00 6,769 1,339 9,063

12.06.2008 St. Veit 148037 148248 211

14.06.2008 Liesertal 148248 148375 127 338 22,02 29,00 6,515 1,317 8,580

15.06.2008 Slowenien mit Kurt 148375 148745 370

16.06.2008 Liesertal 148745 148803 58 428 28,46 35,00 6,650 1,230 8,178

18.06.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 148803 148992 189

19.06.2008 Liesertal drei mal 148992 149154 162 351 23,13 30,00 6,590 1,297 8,547

20.06.2008 Liesertal - Mühldorf 149154 149284 130

21.06.2008 Sillian - Südtirol viele Kurven 149284 150077 793 923 63,05 86,20 6,831 1,367 9,339

27.06.2008 Liesertal 150077 150127 50

28.06.2008 Krispl bei Maria Rieger 150127 150483 356 406 27,31 36,49 6,727 1,336 8,988

29.06.2008 St. Veit 150483 150730 247 247 15,00 19,41 6,073 1,294 7,858

30.06.2008 Liesertal 150730 150836 106

01.07.2008 Iselsberg - Drautal 150836 150986 150 256 17,00 21,83 6,641 1,284 8,527

01.07.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 150986 151199 213 213 17,00 21,66 7,981 1,274 10,169

04.07.2008 Martin 151199 151436 237 237 14,83 20,01 6,257 1,349 8,443

09.07.2008 Liesertal 151436 151644 208 208 17,00 21,49 8,173 1,264 10,332

10.07.2008 St. Veit 151644 152009 365 365 24,00 31,66 6,575 1,319 8,674

11.07.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 152009 152233 224 224 14,44 19,00 6,446 1,316 8,482
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12.07.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 152233 152492 259 259 18,00 23,69 6,950 1,316 9,147

13.07.2008 Liesertal 152492 152615 123

15.07.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 152615 152833 218 341 23,72 30,01 6,956 1,265 8,801

20.07.2008 St. Veit und Diverses 152833 153184 351

22.07.2008 Liesertal 153184 153303 119

24.07.2008 Innerkrems - Turrach 153303 153479 176 646 43,27 55,55 6,698 1,284 8,599

24.07.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 153479 153626 147 147 10,86 14,00 7,388 1,289 9,524

27.07.2008 Südteil der Tour VAT 08 153626 153976 350 280 19,63 25,50 7,011 1,299 9,107

28.07.2008
Spittal - Puch - Krastal - Arriach - Turrach - 

Mauterndorf - Katschberg - Spittal
153976 154166 190 260 18,05 23,00 6,942 1,274 8,846

03.08.2008 Innerkrems - Turrach - Nockalm - Innerkrems - Spittal 154166 154403 237

05.08.2008 Liesertal 154403 154516 113

10.08.2008 Liesertal 154516 154627 111 461 33,68 43,39 7,306 1,288 9,412

11.08.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 154627 154772 145

12.08.2008 St. Veit 154772 154992 220 365 25,02 31,50 6,855 1,259 8,630

16.08.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 154992 155308 316 316 21,50 27,00 6,804 1,256 8,544

19.08.2008
St. Veit - Gunzenberg - Prekowa - Flattnitz - Hochrindl - 

Turrach - Obertauern -Katschberg
155308 155648 340 340 23,70 30,00 6,971 1,266 8,824

23.08.2008 Kreuz und Quer durch Oberkärnten 155648 155844 196

24.08.2008 St. Veit bis Himmelberg (Lichtmaschine) 155844 155982 138 334 23,15 30,00 6,931 1,296 8,982

02.09.2008 Liesertal 155982 156062 80

04.09.2008   

07.09.2008
VAT 2008 156062 157691 1629 1709 116,78 151,55 6,833 1,298 8,868

11.09.2008 St. Veit - Turrach - Katschberg 157691 157988 297

14.09.2008 Liesertal 157988 158109 121 418 29,44 37,00 7,043 1,257 8,852

16.09.2008 Katschberg - Turrach - Liesertal 158109 158311 202
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19.09.2008 Liesertal 158311 158445 134 336 19,64 24,00 5,845 1,222 7,143

19.09.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 158445 158600 155

21.09.2008 Katschberg - Turrach - Liesertal 158600 158791 191 346 24,55 30,00 7,095 1,222 8,671

22.09.2008 Mallnitz - Liesertal 158791 158965 174

23.09.2008

Kärntenrundfahrt - Villach - Rosental - Ferlach - 

Eberndorf - Grafenstein - Magdalensberg - St. Veit - 

Gnesau - Spittal

158965 159231 266

26.09.2008 Liesertal 159231 159331 100

27.09.2008 Obermillstatt - Liesertal 159331 159485 154 694 47,74 57,33 6,879 1,201 8,261
28.09.2008     

09.10.2008
Sardinien 2008 159485 164368 4883 4883 349,54 489,36 7,158 1,400 10,022

16.10.2008 St. Veit 164368 164562 194

18.10.2008 Liesertal 164562 164691 129 323 21,09 24,00 6,529 1,138 7,430

21.10.2008 Liesertal 164691 164881 190 190 14,13 16,00 7,437 1,132 8,421
24.10.2008    

26.10.2008
Steiermark, St. Ruprecht an der Raab 164881 166565 1684 1684 113,21 123,15 6,723 1,088 7,313

03.11.2008 Katschberg - Turrach 166565 166720 155

10.11.2008 Liesertal 166720 166852 132 287 18,11 18,00 6,310 0,994 6,272

17.11.2008 Liesertal 166852 167004 152 152 0,000


